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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

                  
    

 Project Name: Maintenance Services for City Festivals                    
 

Procurement Specialist:      Justin Redington                                          
 
 Specification No:  604926A     Department:  Chicago Department of Cultural Affairs and Special Events            
       

 Conference Date:   Wednesday, February 24, 2020       Conference Location: Conference Call at 10:00 A.M.                                                                            

                               
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 

Number 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Justin Redington City of Chicago, Department of 

Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  

Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-8706 justin.redington@cityofchicago.org 

 

Joshua Schwimer City of Chicago, Department of 

Cultural Affairs and Special Events 

78 E. Washington, Room 420 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-742-3849 Joshua.schwimer@cityofchicago.org 

Tanya Killian Atalian Global Services 525 Washington Blvd., 25th 

Floor, Jersey City, NJ 07310 

773-495-8660 tanya.killian@atalianworld.us 
 

Maria Diaz Smith Maintenance Company 
 

2221 W. Walnut St., Suite #2 

Chicago, IL 60612 

 

312-733-4301 mariad@smithmaint.com 
 

Mike Smith Smith Maintenance Company 
 

2221 W. Walnut St., Suite #2 

Chicago, IL 60612 

 

312-733-4301 mike@smithmaint.com 
 

Cheryl Gill Dust Em Clean Maintenance 

Company, Inc. 

548 E 61st St. 

Chicago, IL 60637 

773-407-0585 dustemclean@gmail.com 
 

Mark Assise 

 

EBM, Inc. 855 Morse Ave. 

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 

847-718-1780 massise@ebmclean.com 

Michael Kiley EBM, Inc. 855 Morse Ave. 

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 

847-718-1780  

mailto:justin.redington@cityofchicago.org
mailto:dustemclean@gmail.com
mailto:massise@ebmclean.com
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Vito D’Ambrosio EBM, Inc. 855 Morse Ave. 

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 

847-718-1780  

Lance Overton We’re Cleaning, Inc. 2416 S. Michigan Ave., Suite 

201, Chicago, IL 60616 

312-326-4200 wcicleaning@sbcglobal.net 

Vicki Rosen-Sanetra 
 

United Service Companies 
 

1550 S. Indiana Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60605 

800-248-8558 vrosen@unitedhq.com 
 

Jake Graham 
 

 

Pure Brite Facility Services 
 

1523 W Morse Ave 

Chicago, IL 60626 
773-856-5252 
 

jgraham@greatlakessecurityinc.com 
 

Mark Sheahan 
 

Pure Brite Facility Services 
 

1523 W Morse Ave 

Chicago, IL 60626 
773-856-5252 
 

bean12182@gmail.com 
 

Lindsay Stavrakas 
 

Kleen Teem 
 

5731 W. Howard, Niles, IL 
60714 
 

773-573-6996 
 

lindsay@kleenteem.com 
 

George Stavrakas 
 

Kleen Teem 
 

5731 W. Howard, Niles, IL 
60714 
 

773-588-2500 
 

george@kleenteem.com 
 

Patrick Lamboy 
 

Aramark 
 

 951-445-5552 
 

Lamboy-Patrick@aramark.com 
 

Travis Shamel 
 

Aramark 
 

  shamel-travis@aramark.com 
 

 

Michael E. Irvin 
 

Aramark 
 

  Irvin-Michael@aramark.com 
 

Roshaun Fields A & M General Contractors, Inc. 8127 S. Sangamon St. 

Chicago, IL 60620 

773-966-4496 rfields_a.mgeneralcontracting@yahoo.com 

Cindy Alvarez Alvarez, Inc. 15N497 Old Sutton Road 

Barrington, IL 60010 

847-551-1105 cindy@alvarezcorp.com 

 


